
APPENDIX 4 - 3 
TIMBER OUTLOOK 

 
  

 
 

OWNER 

 
COMMERCIAL 

TIMBER 
AREA 

 
STANDING 
GROWING 

STOCK VOLUME 

 
STANDING 

SAW TIMBER 
VOLUME 

 
CURRENT 
HARVEST 

(1) 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

NATIONAL FOREST 
 
73.3% 

 
80.7% 

 
82.6% 

 
69.0%  

OTHER PUBLIC 
 
1.9% 

 
1.6% 

 
1.6% 

 
1.7%  

FOREST INDUSTRY 
 
8.5% 

 
6.1% 

 
5.6% 

 
16.7%  

OTHER PRIVATE 
 
16.3% 

 
11.6% 

 
10.2% 

 
12.6%  

ALL CLASSES 
 
100.0% 

 
100.0% 

 
100.0% 

 
100.0% 

 
(1) -- Trees 8 inches and larger in diameter breast high (dbh) 
 
 


