APPENDIX 4 - 3

TIMBER OUTLOOK

OWNER	COMMERCIAL TIMBER AREA	STANDING GROWING STOCK VOLUME	STANDING SAW TIMBER VOLUME	CURRENT HARVEST (1)
NATIONAL FOREST	73.3%	80.7%	82.6%	69.0%
OTHER PUBLIC	1.9%	1.6%	1.6%	1.7%
FOREST INDUSTRY	8.5%	6.1%	5.6%	16.7%
OTHER PRIVATE	16.3%	11.6%	10.2%	12.6%
ALL CLASSES	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%

(1) -- Trees 8 inches and larger in diameter breast high (dbh)